Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS519056EN   page 1
July 23, 2025 3:55 PM
Top Product Features
•	 Patented WaveStream technology AccuAim optics for
uniform, soft illumination
•	 Aesthetically pleasing luminaire for use in high abuse,

Grid Gasket
Outer Lens
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBERS: 	ENW-12-4-LD2-28-30-CA125-UNV-EDC1
	 ENV-12-2-LD2-17-50-CP187-UNV-ED1D1
	 ENC-12-4-LD2-33-2765-CA08-UNV-W2A (white tuning)
Domestic  Preferences Family Type Width Length LED Type Lumen Outputs Color Temperature Outer Lens
Domestic Preferences (1) Family Type (2) Width Length LED Type Lumen Outputs (3) Color Temperature (4) Outer Lens
[Blank]=Standard
BAA=Buy American Act
EN=Encounter W=Wet Location, Wipe Down, Sealed
C=Clean Room Rated, Wet Location
V=Vandal Resistant (2)
12=12" 2=2'
4=4'
LD2=LED 2.0 1' x 2'
13=1300 Lumens (3)
17=1700 Lumens
27=2700 Lumens
35=3500 Lumens
1' x 4'
25=2500 Lumens
28=2800 Lumens
33=3300 Lumens
43=4300 Lumens
30=3000K
35=3500K
40=4000K
50=5000K
L2765=White Tuning,
2700K-6500K (4)
3050=White Tuning,
3000K-5000K (4)
ENW and ENC
CA08=Clear Acrylic, 0.080" Thick
CA125=Clear Acrylic, 0.125"
Thick
ENV
CP125=Clear Polycarbonate,
0.125" Thick
CP187=Clear Polycarbonate,
0.187" Thick
CP250=Clear Polycarbonate,
0.250" Thick
Notes Notes Notes Notes
(1) Only product configurations with
this designated prefix are built to be
compliant with the Buy American
Act of 1933 (BAA). Please refer to
DOMESTIC PREFERENCES website
for more information. Components
shipped separately may be
separately analyzed under domestic
preference requirements.
(2) DFCL is used to install the ENW and ENC
in hard ceiling applications. For applications
requiring the ENV to be installed in a hard ceiling,
the DFVR is required.
(3) 1300 lumens not
available with White
Tuning.
(4)  White Tuning provides
correlated color temperaturs
(CCT) between 3000K
(warm) to 5000K (cool) or
2700K (warm) to 6500K
(cool). Must be used in
conjunction with W2A driver